Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS518143EN   page 1
July 23, 2020 8:51 AM
Top Product Features
• Suitable for 2x6 residential framing or shallow plenum commercial construction
• Remodel housing design installs from below the finished ceiling
• Captive preinstalled mounting springs retain housing securely in ceiling
• AIR-TITE™; Thermally protected; For use in insulated and non-insulated ceilings
• Use with compatible HALO® trims and PAR16 lamps (by others)
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Product Specifications page 3
• Product Warranty
Dimensional and Mounting Details
H36PAR16RICAT
3” Shallow Recessed Line Voltage
Remodeler Housing
3” LED MR16 Trims
10W Maximum
Typical Applications
Residential
Product Certification
Product Features
 9.6"
[245 mm]
 5.8"
[147 mm]
 3.4"
[87 mm]
5"
[126 mm]
H36PAR16RICAT
PS518143EN   page 2
July 23, 2020 8:51 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: H36PAR16RICAT, 3001WHBB
A complete luminaire consists of a housing, lamp (sold by others) and trim, order separately.
Housing Trims
Housing Trims
H36PAR16RICAT = 3” shallow recessed remodeler housing, GU10 base, 120V See below
Trims
Directional Open Trims Directional Lens Trim Lens Wall Wash Trims
Directional Open Trims Directional Lens Trim Lens Wall Wash Trims
3001 Round Pinhole Baffle, Open,
15° Tilt
OD: 4-1/4˝ [108mm]
3001WHBB=White with Black Baffle
3001BKBB=Black with Black Baffle
3001SNBB=Satin Nickel with Black Baffle
3001TBZBB=Tuscan Bronze with Black Baffle
3001WHWB=Tuscan Bronze with Black Baffle
3009 Gimbal, Open, 35° Tilt
OD: 4-1/4˝ [108mm]
3009WHBB=White with Black Baffle
3009WHWB=White with White Baffle